
Mairabari - Guwahati Kolongpar Passenger (UnReserved)/55604 - Pass - NFR 
MBO/Mairabari to JID/Jagi Road 

3h 8m - 103 km - 17 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MBO Mairabari 04:00 1 1 0 26 67 NFR
2 DIU Dhing 04:06 04:07 1m 1 1 3 29 65 NFR
3 DBZ Dhing Bazar 04:13 04:14 1m 1 1 5 47 66 NFR
4 BTDR Batadrawa Road 04:22 04:23 1m 1 1 12 29 69 NFR
5 BKS Balikotia 04:29 04:30 1m 0 1 15 40 67 NFR
6 DGX Dagaon 04:38 04:39 1m 0 1 20 34 67 NFR
7 JRX Juriagaon 04:46 04:47 1m 1 1 24 38 69 NFR
8 TRBE Tarabari 04:54 04:55 1m 0 1 28 42 67 NFR
9 RUP Rupahigaon 05:03 05:04 1m 1 1 34 38 69 NFR
10 HBN Haibargaon 05:20 05:25 5m 1 1 44 51 68 NFR
11 SCE Senchoa Junction 05:32 05:33 1m 0 1 50 20 62 NFR
12 BEE Bebejia 05:39 05:40 1m 0 1 52 36 67 NFR
13 PUY Phulaguri 05:49 05:50 1m 0 1 57 52 64 NFR
14 RAHA Raha 05:59 06:00 1m 1 1 65 22 62 NFR
15 CPK Chaparmukh Junction 06:10 06:12 2m 3 1 69 40 NFR
16 TGE Thekeraguri 06:24 06:25 1m 1 1 77 38 NFR
17 SNBR Sonuabori 06:45 06:46 1m 0 1 90 37 NFR
18 AJRE Aujuri 06:55 06:56 1m 1 1 95 38 NFR
19 JID Jagi Road 07:08 07:09 1m 0 1 103 44 NFR
20 BRHU Barahu 07:17 07:18 1m 0 1 109 25 NFR
21 KKET Kamrup Khetri 07:32 07:33 1m 0 1 115 53 60 NFR
22 TTLA Tetelia Junction 07:40 07:41 1m 1 1 121 41 61 NFR
23 DGU Digaru 07:49 07:50 1m 0 1 126 38 60 NFR
24 PNB Panbari 08:01 08:02 1m 0 1 133 37 59 NFR
25 TKC Thakurkuchi 08:14 08:15 1m 0 1 141 32 54 NFR
26 PHI Panikhaiti 08:25 08:26 1m 0 1 146 33 59 NFR
27 NNGE Narangi 08:36 08:41 5m 0 1 151 13 57 NFR
28 GHY Guwahati 09:20 0 1 160 - 59 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 28 2024 (19:16)

May 28 2024 (19:16)

1

1


